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Christmas Goes Baroque

Christmas Favourites ¢ Beliebte Weihnachtslieder

in the Style of ¢ im Stil von
Bach, Hiandel and Vivaldi

[] Little Drummer Boy  1:11

[2] Silent Night 3:36

[8] We Wish You A 3:25
Merry Christmas

[4] Jingle Bells 5:05

(5] Kommet,ihr Hirten  4:30

6] Alle Jahre wieder 2:59

God Rest Ye 6:45
Merry Gentlemen

Kling, Glockchen 4:36

9] The First Noel 3:08

O du frohliche

Jolly Old St Nicholas
2 Adeste fideles

{3 O Tannenbaum
Good King Wenceslas

5 Es ist ein Ros
entsprungen

Get Up, Shepherds
Little Drummer Boy

All arrangements by
Peter Breiner

CSSR State Philharmonic Orchestra
Peter Breiner

4:36
2:55
3:07
4:17
3:32
2:48

6:03
1:11

Recorded: May 1989 at the House of Arts, Kosice, Slovakia
Producers: Jaroslav Rybar and Otto Nopp * Booklet notes: Keith Anderson

Cover painting: The Mystic Marriage of St Catherine of Siena, with Eight Saints by Fra Bartolommeo (1472-1517)
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